Florida Senate - 2008

SENATOR AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS for CS for SB's 2860 & 1196



	CHAMBER ACTION
Senate	. House
	•
Floor: 1/F/2R 4/10/2008 10:17 AM	· .
4/10/2000 10.1/ AM	-
Senator Lawson moved the	following amendment:
Senate Amendment (w	ith title amendment)
	ith title amendment) 478 and renumber subsequent sections.
Delete line(s) 460-	
Delete line(s) 460-	478 and renumber subsequent sections. E AMENDMENT ====================================
Delete line(s) 460-	478 and renumber subsequent sections. E AMENDMENT ====================================
Delete line(s) 460- ====== T I T L And the title is amended Delete lines 30-33	478 and renumber subsequent sections. E AMENDMENT ====================================
Delete line(s) 460- ====== T I T L And the title is amended Delete lines 30-33	478 and renumber subsequent sections. E A M E N D M E N T =================================
Delete line(s) 460- ====== T I T L And the title is amended Delete lines 30-33 and insert:	478 and renumber subsequent sections. E A M E N D M E N T =================================
Delete line(s) 460- ====== T I T L And the title is amended Delete lines 30-33 and insert:	478 and renumber subsequent sections. E A M E N D M E N T =================================
Delete line(s) 460- ====== T I T L And the title is amended Delete lines 30-33 and insert:	478 and renumber subsequent sections. E A M E N D M E N T =================================
Delete line(s) 460- ======= T I T L And the title is amended Delete lines 30-33 and insert:	478 and renumber subsequent sections. E A M E N D M E N T =================================
Delete line(s) 460- ======= T I T L And the title is amended Delete lines 30-33 and insert:	478 and renumber subsequent sections. E A M E N D M E N T =================================
Delete line(s) 460- ======= T I T L And the title is amended Delete lines 30-33 and insert:	478 and renumber subsequent sections. E A M E N D M E N T =================================
Delete line(s) 460- ======= T I T L And the title is amended Delete lines 30-33 and insert:	478 and renumber subsequent sections. E A M E N D M E N T =================================

4/10/2008 10:18:00 AM

6-07171-08